
MALE TIP STEEL 

FEMALE BODY STEEL 

ISO 7241 A HYDRAULIC INTERCHANGE QUICK 
PART NUMBER 

MALE 
DUST CAP 

S59-2 
S59-3 
S59-4 
S59-6 
S59-8 

PART NUMBER 
MALE TIP 

THREAD 
SIZE

FEMALE 

WORKING 
PRESSURE 

(PSI)

RATED 
FLOW
(GPM)

PARKER
INTERCHANGE 

AEROQUIP 
INTERCHANGE 

S561-2      1/4" NPT 5000 3 6602-4-4 5602-4-4S 
S561-3      3/8" NPT 4000 7 6602-6-6 5602-6-6S 
S561-4      1/2" NPT 4000 12 6602-8-10 5602-8-10S 

S561-4-8   ¾-16 ORB 4000 12 6610-8-10 5610-8-10S 
S561-6      3/4" NPT 4000 28 6602-12-12 5602-12-12S 
S561-8      1"    NPT 4000 50 6602-16-16 5602-16-16S 

S561-10    1¼" NPT 3600 80     
S561-12    1½" NPT 3000 120     
S561-16    2"    NPT 2750 150     

PART NUMBER 
FEMALE 

DUST PLUG 
S54-2 
S54-3 
S54-4 
S54-6 
S54-8 

PART NUMBER 
FEMALE BODY 

THREAD 
SIZE

FEMALE 

WORKING 
PRESSURE 

(PSI)

RATED 
FLOW
(GPM)

PARKER
INTERCHANGE 

AEROQUIP 
INTERCHANGE 

S565-2      1/4" NPT 5000 3 6601-4-4 5601-4-4S 
S565-3      3/8" NPT 4000 7 6601-6-6 5601-6-6S 
S565-4      1/2" NPT 4000 12 6601-8-10 5601-8-10S 

S565-4-8   ¾"- 16 ORB 4000 12 6608-8-10 5608-8-10S 
S565-6      3/4" NPT 4000 28 6601-12-12 5602-12-12S 
S565-8      1"    NPT 4000 50 6601-16-16 5602-16-16S 

S565-10    1¼" NPT 3600 80     
S565-12    1½" NPT 3000 120     
S565-16    2"    NPT 2750 150     
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